
State Distt District State

1 ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR 01010225 CHIGULLAREVU HEMA SCIENCE WITH MATHS ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH

2 ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR 01010180 GANDA REDDY NIVYA SCIENCE WITH MATHS ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH

3 ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR 01010281 GANGINENI HIMABINDU SCIENCE WITH MATHS ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH

4 ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR 01010137 JINKA SAI KUMAR SCIENCE WITH MATHS ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH

5 ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR 01010189 PEDDAIAH GARU SHARAN SAI SCIENCE WITH MATHS ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH

6 ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR 01010035 K CHARISHMA SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH

7 ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR 01010029 MALA NETHRAVATHI SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH

8 ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR 01010292 MAVITI AHALYA SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH

9 ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR 01010103 A MADHUSUDHAN COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

10 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020408 B RUCHITHA COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

11 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 1 01030350 BARAGATI SWARUPA SUNDARI COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

12 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020434 BUTTIREDDI AMRUTHA COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

13 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020055 CHANDRAGIRI HARIPRASAD COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

14 ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI 01140141 CHAVAKULA LOKESH COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

15 ANDHRA PRADESH KADAPA 01050244 CHENNURU VASUDHA COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

16 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020169 GOPIDINNE ARUN KUMAR COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

17 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020416 INDLA RAJASREE COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

18 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020291 KADAPA HARISH KUMAR COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

19 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020182 KULLAI SREENIVASA KALYANI COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

20 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020021 MANCHURI NITHIN COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

21 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020415 MANOJ THENEPALLI COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

22 ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR 01010230 MONDI NAGAPPAGARI BHAGATH COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

23 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020432 MUDE LIKITHA COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

24 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020400 MUSALAPPAGARI MOUNIKA COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

25 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020025 N KIRAN COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

26 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020333 PAGIDIPALA  VISHNU PRIYA COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

27 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020106 PULA BHAVANA COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

28 ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM II 01100247 SALAGALI NAVEEN KUMAR COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

29 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020338 SHAIK HEENA COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

30 ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR 01010323 SHAIK SHABANA COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

31 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020351 THUDUMU REDDY HARITHA COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

32 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020370 BADDALA JHOSHNA SCIENCE WITH MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

33 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020009 BEDUDURI TEJASWINI SCIENCE WITH MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

34 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020373 BUKKE SWPNA SCIENCE WITH MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

35 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020405 G LAKSHMI NARAYANA SCIENCE WITH MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

36 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020378 G SWATHI SCIENCE WITH MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

37 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020213 JOOTOORI NAVITHA SCIENCE WITH MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

38 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020172 KAVALI PAVAN KUMAR SCIENCE WITH MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

39 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020393 KORRA SAIKRISHNA NAIK SCIENCE WITH MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH
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40 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020045 MARRIPAD BINDU DEEPIKA SCIENCE WITH MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

41 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020157 MUDE HARI NAIK SCIENCE WITH MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

42 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020391 MUPPALA UDAY KIRAN SCIENCE WITH MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

43 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020360 P AFREEN SCIENCE WITH MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

44 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020264 P N PUJITHA SCIENCE WITH MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

45 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020439 RAMISETTY ROHITHA SCIENCE WITH MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

46 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020441 ROMPICHERLA GURU PRAKASH SCIENCE WITH MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

47 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020137 S SRIHARSHITHA SCIENCE WITH MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

48 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020362 SANKAPUSALA HARSHA VARDHAN SCIENCE WITH MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

49 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020331 SETTYPALLI POOJITH SCIENCE WITH MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

50 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020101 AMURU SAIKUMAR SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

51 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020287 B SASIKUMAR SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

52 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020056 EDAGOTTI GAYATHRI SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

53 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020318 K BHAVYASRI SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

54 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020083 K. SRIMUKHI SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

55 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020171 MAYANA KUBRA KHANAM SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

56 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020170 MAYANA MOHAMMED WARIS KHAN SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

57 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020245 R INDUMATHI SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

58 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020388 RAMESH HEMASREE SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

59 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020435 SANTIMIREDDYGARI GAYATHRI SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

60 ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 01020076 THALLA VINEETHA SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

61 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 1 01030282 KANAPARTHI SURYA VENKATA CHAKRADHAR HUMANITIES EAST GODAVARI 1 ANDHRA PRADESH

62 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 1 01030068 ADDA DEVI NAGALAKSHMI SCIENCE WITH MATHS EAST GODAVARI 1 ANDHRA PRADESH

63 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 1 01030028 BANDI PAVANKUMAR SCIENCE WITH MATHS EAST GODAVARI 1 ANDHRA PRADESH

64 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 1 01030200 CHALUMURI ROHINI SCIENCE WITH MATHS EAST GODAVARI 1 ANDHRA PRADESH

65 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 1 01030152 GUNDARAPU SHARMILA SCIENCE WITH MATHS EAST GODAVARI 1 ANDHRA PRADESH

66 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 1 01030083 KESANAKURTHI ADIVISHNU SCIENCE WITH MATHS EAST GODAVARI 1 ANDHRA PRADESH

67 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 1 01030260 MANUPUDI LOKESH SCIENCE WITH MATHS EAST GODAVARI 1 ANDHRA PRADESH

68 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 1 01030107 PEDGADI V V SIVA RAMA AJAY SCIENCE WITH MATHS EAST GODAVARI 1 ANDHRA PRADESH

69 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 1 01030029 TANARI NAVYASRI SCIENCE WITH MATHS EAST GODAVARI 1 ANDHRA PRADESH

70 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 1 01030336 VANAPALLI KUSUMA SCIENCE WITH MATHS EAST GODAVARI 1 ANDHRA PRADESH

71 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 1 01030112 VALUPU RENUKA DEVI SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS EAST GODAVARI 1 ANDHRA PRADESH

72 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 1 01030325 VANTHU INDHU PRIYA DHARSHINI SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS EAST GODAVARI 1 ANDHRA PRADESH

73 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI II 01150091 BANDI LAKSHMI SRIRAM SCIENCE WITH MATHS EAST GODAVARI II ANDHRA PRADESH

74 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI II 01150136 BEEJA DURGA PRASAD SCIENCE WITH MATHS EAST GODAVARI II ANDHRA PRADESH

75 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI II 01150049 BIKKAVOLU RAGHUVEER SCIENCE WITH MATHS EAST GODAVARI II ANDHRA PRADESH

76 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI II 01150005 KEERTHI.SANTHOSH PAVAN SCIENCE WITH MATHS EAST GODAVARI II ANDHRA PRADESH

77 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI II 01150191 MARMAM DEEPIKA SCIENCE WITH MATHS EAST GODAVARI II ANDHRA PRADESH

78 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI II 01150015 MONDETI VENKATA SAI PRASAD SCIENCE WITH MATHS EAST GODAVARI II ANDHRA PRADESH

79 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI II 01150047 MOSAM SANDEEP KUMAR SCIENCE WITH MATHS EAST GODAVARI II ANDHRA PRADESH

80 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI II 01150016 NALLA RAJA SURYA KIRAN SCIENCE WITH MATHS EAST GODAVARI II ANDHRA PRADESH

81 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI II 01150123 NUNNA RUPA LAVANYA DEVI SCIENCE WITH MATHS EAST GODAVARI II ANDHRA PRADESH
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82 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI II 01150132 PASUPULETI ABHIRAJU SCIENCE WITH MATHS EAST GODAVARI II ANDHRA PRADESH

83 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI II 01150207 PEERU MADHU KIRAN REDDY SCIENCE WITH MATHS EAST GODAVARI II ANDHRA PRADESH

84 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI II 01150010 PENTA PRADEEP SCIENCE WITH MATHS EAST GODAVARI II ANDHRA PRADESH

85 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI II 01150139 SARIKA RAJESH SCIENCE WITH MATHS EAST GODAVARI II ANDHRA PRADESH

86 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI II 01150129 TADI VANAJA SCIENCE WITH MATHS EAST GODAVARI II ANDHRA PRADESH

87 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI II 01150196 TATAPUDI GANESH SCIENCE WITH MATHS EAST GODAVARI II ANDHRA PRADESH

88 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI II 01150130 VADDI KAVYA SCIENCE WITH MATHS EAST GODAVARI II ANDHRA PRADESH

89 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI II 01150065 VELUGULA VASANTHA LAVANYA SCIENCE WITH MATHS EAST GODAVARI II ANDHRA PRADESH

90 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI II 01150180 YELUBOLU VIJAYA KUMAR SCIENCE WITH MATHS EAST GODAVARI II ANDHRA PRADESH

91 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI II 01150133 YELUSURI NARASIMHAREDDY SCIENCE WITH MATHS EAST GODAVARI II ANDHRA PRADESH

92 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI II 01150138 AMARAVARAPU LAXMI NARAYANA SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS EAST GODAVARI II ANDHRA PRADESH

93 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI II 01150098 CHITTURI JEEVANA DURGA SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS EAST GODAVARI II ANDHRA PRADESH

94 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI II 01150061 GORRE ANJALI SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS EAST GODAVARI II ANDHRA PRADESH

95 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI II 01150055 KARRI AVINA SUSHMA SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS EAST GODAVARI II ANDHRA PRADESH

96 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI II 01150039 MADAKAM LEELASWARNANJALI SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS EAST GODAVARI II ANDHRA PRADESH

97 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI II 01150121 NADIPUDI NAVANEETH PAVAN RAMAKANTH REDDY SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS EAST GODAVARI II ANDHRA PRADESH

98 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI II 01150050 RAVVA SRIVIDYA SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS EAST GODAVARI II ANDHRA PRADESH

99 ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI II 01150163 SUNNAM GEETHA SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS EAST GODAVARI II ANDHRA PRADESH

100 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040353 BITRA JAGANNADH COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

101 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040086 ELIKA GOPI COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

102 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040374 GURRAM JYOTHIRMAYUDU COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

103 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040431 INDLA PRASANNA COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

104 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040301 PATHLAVATHU RAGINI SATYAVATHI BAI COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

105 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040488 POLEPOGU KOTESWARA RAO COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

106 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040479 SHAIK JANIBASHA COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

107 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040481 TURIMELLA MYNA COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

108 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040055 VADITHE VAMSIKRISHNA NAIK COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

109 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040110 YANNAM SRAVANI COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

110 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040346 ALLADI ROHITHA SCIENCE WITH MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

111 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040008 BATCHU MANJUNADH SCIENCE WITH MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

112 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040264 GOLLA NEHA SRI SCIENCE WITH MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

113 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040465 GUJJARLAPUDI VINEETHA SCIENCE WITH MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

114 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040122 JONNALAGADDA SANDHYA SCIENCE WITH MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

115 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040372 KAKARLAPUDI RUCHITHA SCIENCE WITH MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

116 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040084 KONETI SAI CHARAN TEJA SCIENCE WITH MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

117 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040417 MADANU THRINADH SCIENCE WITH MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

118 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040433 MEKA YASWANTHI SCIENCE WITH MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

119 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040497 NAMBURU MOUNIKA PRASANTHI SCIENCE WITH MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

120 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040400 PEETLA ANIL KUMAR SCIENCE WITH MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

121 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040147 RANGA TEENAMRUTHA SCIENCE WITH MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

122 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040402 SATHULURI KEERTHANA SCIENCE WITH MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

123 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040476 SAYED ABRAHAM SCIENCE WITH MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH
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124 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040490 SHAIK JANI BASHA SCIENCE WITH MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

125 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040451 SHAIK UMAR FAROOK SCIENCE WITH MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

126 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040331 SRI RAM VENKATA NARESH SCIENCE WITH MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

127 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040212 THIRUMALASETTI.DURGABHAVANI SCIENCE WITH MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

128 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040304 VANKAMAMIDI SRI VALESWARA VENKATA NAGA SAI SANTHOSHSCIENCE WITH MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

129 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040299 DONEPUDI CHANDRIKA SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

130 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040453 E.HEMANTH SAI KUMAR SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

131 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040094 GADDAM UMA MAHESWARARAO SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

132 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040199 JAJJARA DEEPIKA SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

133 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040044 KALANGI SANDEEP SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

134 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040436 MANIKA PRIYANKA SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

135 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040388 MARSAKATLA BLESSY NIKITHA SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

136 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040100 SYED AMANULLAH SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

137 ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 01040085 VANKANAVATH MUNNA NAIK SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

138 ANDHRA PRADESH KADAPA 01050105 JYOTHI SUVARNA SCIENCE WITH MATHS KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH

139 ANDHRA PRADESH KADAPA 01050243 SUGALI VENKATESH NAIK SCIENCE WITH MATHS KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH

140 ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 01060085 ALLAM LEELA SIVA NAGA LIKHITHA SCIENCE WITH MATHS KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH

141 ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 01060024 KORADA PRATYUSHA SCIENCE WITH MATHS KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH

142 ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 01060011 SAINI MAHIMA SCIENCE WITH MATHS KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH

143 ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 01060059 ADDALA DEVIKA RAMYA SRI SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH

144 ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 01060003 PENUMALA INDU SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH

145 ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL 01070304 BESTHA VENUGOPAL SCIENCE WITH MATHS KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH

146 ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL 01070054 DASARI RAMESH BABU SCIENCE WITH MATHS KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH

147 ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL 01070252 SUGALI PALAPPA NAIK SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH

148 ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 01080103 ADDANKI ANIL SCIENCE WITH MATHS NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH

149 ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 01080101 BOMMI KAVERI SCIENCE WITH MATHS NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH

150 ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 01080004 CHALLA PENCHALA LELA SADVIK REDDY SCIENCE WITH MATHS NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH

151 ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 01080016 DABBUGOTTU SUMA SCIENCE WITH MATHS NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH

152 ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 01080060 MALLE VINAY KUMAR SCIENCE WITH MATHS NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH

153 ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 01080024 MAMILLA AJAYKUMAR SCIENCE WITH MATHS NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH

154 ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 01080061 MULI VENKATA SURESH SCIENCE WITH MATHS NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH

155 ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 01080107 RAMALINGAM CHANDANA SCIENCE WITH MATHS NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH

156 ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 01080098 SESHAM NANNARI SCIENCE WITH MATHS NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH

157 ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 01080067 SHAIK CHANU SCIENCE WITH MATHS NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH

158 ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 01080042 SURAM RAJASEHAR REDDY SCIENCE WITH MATHS NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH

159 ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 01080019 THATICHETLA AASA JYOTHI SCIENCE WITH MATHS NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH

160 ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 01080080 BODICHERLA DEYDEEPYA LIKHITA SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH

161 ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 01080105 KURESI RAVIKUMAR SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH

162 ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 01080089 MADDINENI BHAVANI SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH

163 ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 01080027 MEKALA PRAVALLIKA SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH

164 ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 01080091 MOCHERLA KEERTHI SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH

165 ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 01080012 MORA. SANGEETHA SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH
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166 ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 01080087 PODALAKURU PRASANTHI SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH

167 ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 01080007 SURTHANI MADHURI SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH

168 ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 01080102 VADLAPUDI DINESH KUMAR SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH

169 ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 1 01090608 ALUGUSANI SUBBA RAO SCIENCE WITH MATHS PRAKASAM 1 ANDHRA PRADESH

170 ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 1 01090180 BADIPATI BYULA SCIENCE WITH MATHS PRAKASAM 1 ANDHRA PRADESH

171 ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 1 01090081 BAKKA SNEHALATHA SCIENCE WITH MATHS PRAKASAM 1 ANDHRA PRADESH

172 ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 1 01090114 BANAVATH ELISHA NAIK SCIENCE WITH MATHS PRAKASAM 1 ANDHRA PRADESH

173 ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 1 01090547 KAMBHAMPATI RAGHAVENDRA SCIENCE WITH MATHS PRAKASAM 1 ANDHRA PRADESH

174 ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 1 01090599 KUNDURU ASHOK REDDY SCIENCE WITH MATHS PRAKASAM 1 ANDHRA PRADESH

175 ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 1 01090053 LAKKU NAVYASRI SCIENCE WITH MATHS PRAKASAM 1 ANDHRA PRADESH

176 ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 1 01090404 MADAVATH HEMALATHA SCIENCE WITH MATHS PRAKASAM 1 ANDHRA PRADESH

177 ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 1 01090076 MANNAM THARUN SAI SCIENCE WITH MATHS PRAKASAM 1 ANDHRA PRADESH

178 ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 1 01090577 MAREBOINA SUBBA RAO SCIENCE WITH MATHS PRAKASAM 1 ANDHRA PRADESH

179 ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 1 01090593 NANNEBOYINA HIMAJA SCIENCE WITH MATHS PRAKASAM 1 ANDHRA PRADESH

180 ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 1 01090090 NUKATHOTI JEEVA JYOTHI SCIENCE WITH MATHS PRAKASAM 1 ANDHRA PRADESH

181 ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 1 01090042 PARI EATER JYOSHNA SCIENCE WITH MATHS PRAKASAM 1 ANDHRA PRADESH

182 ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 1 01090049 PARI ESTER JESSY SCIENCE WITH MATHS PRAKASAM 1 ANDHRA PRADESH

183 ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 1 01090426 POTHURI SUDHEER KUMAR SCIENCE WITH MATHS PRAKASAM 1 ANDHRA PRADESH

184 ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 1 01090434 RASINENI SRIKANTH SCIENCE WITH MATHS PRAKASAM 1 ANDHRA PRADESH

185 ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 1 01090364 SIMHADRI SASIKUMAR SCIENCE WITH MATHS PRAKASAM 1 ANDHRA PRADESH

186 ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 1 01090125 ALAVALA NAGA LAKSHMI SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS PRAKASAM 1 ANDHRA PRADESH

187 ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 1 01090276 DASARI INDIRA PRIYADARSINI SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS PRAKASAM 1 ANDHRA PRADESH

188 ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 1 01090236 MUKURI SPANDANA SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS PRAKASAM 1 ANDHRA PRADESH

189 ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 1 01090463 PALLE VIJAYA RAGHAVARAO SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS PRAKASAM 1 ANDHRA PRADESH

190 ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 1 01090501 THATIPARTHI YAMUNA SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS PRAKASAM 1 ANDHRA PRADESH

191 ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM 01110191 BONTHU RAVINDRA SCIENCE WITH MATHS SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH

192 ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM 01110063 CHIGILIPALLI KEERTHI KUMARI SCIENCE WITH MATHS SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH

193 ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM 01110066 CHIGILIPALLI KEERTHI KUMARI SCIENCE WITH MATHS SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH

194 ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM 01110210 GULIVINDALA DURGA DEVI SCIENCE WITH MATHS SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH

195 ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM 01110069 GURUGUBELLI HARESH SCIENCE WITH MATHS SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH

196 ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM 01110134 MENDA.ARUN TEJA SCIENCE WITH MATHS SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH

197 ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM 01110148 KONNA SNATOSHI SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH

198 ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM 01110071 KONNA TIRUPATAMMA SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH

199 ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM 01110079 PANDIRI MOHINI SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH

200 ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM 01110185 VOOYAKA SHALEM RAJU SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH

201 ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 01120022 ANASURI KEERTHIPRIYA VEERAVARA NAGESWARI SCIENCE WITH MATHS VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH

202 ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 01120199 BOBBILI TRINADH SCIENCE WITH MATHS VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH

203 ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 01120633 DURGASI SIREESHA SCIENCE WITH MATHS VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH

204 ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 01120574 KAMIREDDI HYMA SCIENCE WITH MATHS VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH

205 ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 01120240 KARANAM AJAY SCIENCE WITH MATHS VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH

206 ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 01120128 PAILA DURGA BHASKAR SCIENCE WITH MATHS VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH

207 ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 01120478 PILLA PRAMOD VAMSI SCIENCE WITH MATHS VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH
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208 ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 01120473 POLIREDDY JAYARAM PRAKASH SCIENCE WITH MATHS VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH

209 ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 01120408 RATHOUR GAGAN KUMAR SINGH SCIENCE WITH MATHS VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH

210 ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 01120140 SURAVAJJULA SRI HARSHA SCIENCE WITH MATHS VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH

211 ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 01120308 ARIPAKA N S VENKATA LAKSHMI PRASANNA SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH

212 ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 01120374 BOLLAM SIRISHA SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH

213 ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 01120597 KILLAMPALLI GANESH SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH

214 ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 01120583 MATHE JEEVAN SANDHYA SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH

215 ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM 01130001 ALAMANDA SRAVANI SCIENCE WITH MATHS VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA PRADESH

216 ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM 01130272 KAGITALA SAI BHARGAVA REDDY SCIENCE WITH MATHS VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA PRADESH

217 ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM 01130225 KARRI KAVYA SCIENCE WITH MATHS VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA PRADESH

218 ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM 01130084 MEDAPALLI CHAITANYA KUMAR SCIENCE WITH MATHS VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA PRADESH

219 ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM 01130127 MOIDA MAHESH SCIENCE WITH MATHS VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA PRADESH

220 ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM 01130075 MOIDA VENKATA KISHOR SCIENCE WITH MATHS VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA PRADESH

221 ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM 01130204 PADI SAI KIRAN SCIENCE WITH MATHS VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA PRADESH

222 ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM 01130302 SERELA HARIKA SCIENCE WITH MATHS VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA PRADESH

223 ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM 01130164 AKKIVARAPU SUJATHA SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA PRADESH
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